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CASE NUMBER: 13-0429-EL-BTX

CASE DESCRIPTION: EII{EO%%S’}IN HOPETOWN DELANO 138KV TRANSMISSION LINE

DATE OF SERVICE: 3/9/2015
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ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
nene *Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43231
Phone:614-466-0469
Email:Debra. Hight@puc.state.oh.us

none *Cooper, Yvonne W Mrs.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 728-6956
Email: Yvonne Inman@puc.state.oh.us

none *Kumar, Ajay K Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor f t 3
Columbus,0OH 43215 . 3
Phone:614-716-2959 & ,:;’ A
Fax:614-716-2950 & v
Email:akkumar@aep.com E g ﬂ)
8
none *Spencer, Ken Mr. g # 4 ﬁJ
Armstrong & Okey, Inc. o 5 o
222 East Town Street ;: b ﬁ
2nd Floor ;: 5 & ;“j

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724

file:///C:/disReports/13-0429ServiceNotice.html 3/9/2015


mailto:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us

Service Notice For Case: 13-0429-EL-BTX

none

none

none

none

none

Page 2 of 3

Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Keeton, Kimberly L

Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section

180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-3793
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

* Alami, Yazen Mr.

American Electric Power Company
1 Riverside Plaza

2%th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-716-2920
Fax:614-716-2950
Email:yalami@aep.com

*Miller, Erin C

American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:614-716-1637

Fax:614-716-2950

Email:ecmiller] @aep.com

*Nourse, Steven T Mr.

American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 716-1608

Fax:(614) 716-2950
Email:stnourse@aep.com

*Satterwhite, Matthew J Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 716-1915
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Fax:(614) 716-2950
Email:mjsatterwhite@aep.com
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